• Industry Leading LED diodes
• High Performance Drivers
• Die-cast aluminum housing
• 10-year warranty
• Third party ITL/DLC certified lab data
• TM-21, LM-79, LM-80, ISTMT (6000 hour test)
• 120, 277 and 480 input voltage options
• Full range of mounting options
• Vibration tested
• Color options: Silver, Black, Bronze or Custom
Features:
Slimline Series Shoebox
Model Description Watts Lumens LPW CCT CRI IP	 Life	Span	 Dimma-
ble Voltage DLC
AGL-ST11-180 180W	Shoebox 160 27000 150 5000K 70 66 100,000 0-10V 120-277V/480V Yes
AGL-ST11-240 240W	Shoebox 240 36000 150 5000K 70 66 100,000 0-10V 120-277V/480V Yes
AGL-ST11-300 300W	Shoebox 300 45000 150 5000K 70 66 100,000 0-10V 1120-277V/480V Yes
AGL-ST11-450 450W	Shoebox 450 67500 150 5000K 70 66 100,000 0-10V 120-277V/480V Yes
AGL-ST11-600 600W	Shoebox 600 90000 150 5000K 70 66 100,000 0-10V 120-277V/480V Yes
R10502 R10503 R10504 R10505 R10533 R10564 R10506	 R10507 R10508
T2-Medium T3-Medium T4-Medium T5-Short NEMA3x3 NEMA6x4 T3-Short T2-Short T2-Short
27